ICCS – Intelligent Control and
Command Systems
www.we-online.com 1
Micro CAN
Micro CAN
ICCS Micro CAN – Standalone module or an extension module to existing CAN bus
systems. The smallest freely programmable control system with CAN bus communication
offers the compact relay design versatility.

8 87 Digital output (High side) / Relay output N.O.
9 L CAN Bus Low
Order information
Available references
Part number
WE ICS
Micro CAN ICCS S1 9-30 V 2 x HS PWM + OC ICS-101036
Micro CAN ICCS S2 12 V + OC ICS-100513
Micro CAN ICCS S3 12 V ICS-98027
Micro CAN ICCS S2 24 V + OC ICS-100478
Micro CAN ICCS S3 24 V ICS-100869
Micro CAN ICCS S3 24 V + CAN resistor 120 Ω ICS-100950
Dimensions
DI
EN
EC